
 

Christ Church School Key Dates for your Diary Autumn 2024 

Please note that these dates may be subject to change, any changes will first be published in our  
weekly newsletter. 
 
These are whole school events. Christ Church provides an exciting and eventful curriculum for the children. We 
are hopeful that we will be able to do most of our traditional events.  

Trips and individual class curricular events are not listed here unless they are major events. We will inform you 
of class events with as much notice as is possible.  

There are some inter school sporting events planned and we will aim to give you as much notice as possible if 
your child is to be involved in an extra sporting activity. 

It is absolutely vital that you read the newsletter and the learning information for your child’s class on the back 
page every week. It is published on the school website every Friday morning.  

https://www.ccht.rbkc.sch.uk/newsletters/ 

We spend a significant amount of time producing it and most parents realise this, value it and read it every week 
which we really appreciate. 

September 

Wednesday 4th September - Back to School  

Class Meetings for all parents 9.10-9.30am 

Reception Class Monday 9th September 9.10am 
Year 1 Wednesday 11th September 9.10am 
Year 2 Tuesday 10th September 9.10am 
Year 3 Thursday 12th September 9.10am 
Year 4 Monday 16th September 9.10am 
Year 5 Tuesday 17th September 9.10am 
Year 6 Wednesday 18th September 9.10am 

 

Tuesday 10th September – Reception Parents Drinks School Garden 6.30-8pm 

Monday 16h September – Secondary Transfer Meeting for Y6 parents, 3.45pm 

Monday 16th September – Christmas Card making week 

Wednesday 18th September – Phonics and Home Reading Workshop for Reception Class Parents 9.10am 

Tuesday 24th September - Secondary Transfer Talk for parents of year groups 2, 3 4, 5 & 6, 9.10am 

Wednesday 25th September – Maths Workshop for Reception Class Parents, 9.10am 

Friday 27th September – Macmillan Coffee Morning 8.15-9am, all families welcome 

 

October 

Friday 4th October – Grandparents Morning 9-12pm  

Thursday 10th October – Harvest Festival Service at Christ Church 2.30pm, all families welcome 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November – Half Term 

https://www.ccht.rbkc.sch.uk/newsletters/


 

November 

Monday 4h November - Back to School  

Tuesday 5th November – Open Afternoon, 3.30-4pm 

Wednesday 6th November – Open Morning, 8.30-8.50am 

Thursday 7th November – Promises Auction, School Hall, 7pm, all parents welcome. 

Friday 8th November – Remembrance Assembly, Christ Church, 9am, all families welcome 

Tuesday 12th November – Face to Face Parent Meetings for all Classes in the afternoon/evening.                                                                  
Booking via School Cloud 

Friday 15th November – Children In Need   

Tuesday 19th November – Face to Face Parent Meetings for all Classes in the afternoon/evening. 

Wednesday 20th to Friday 22nd November – Hooke Court Residential for Year 4 Class 

 

December 

Thursday 5th December – Christingle Service at Christ Church, 2.30pm, all families welcome 

Friday 6th December – CCHT Choir carol singing on Pavilion Road, 4pm 

Saturday 7th December – CCHT Christmas Fair, 12pm-3pm, all families welcome 

Friday 13th December – Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Assembly at Christ Church, 2.30pm, all families welcome 

Friday 20th December – End of Term, 1.30pm 

 


